Position

Tax Collector
Assistant Tax Collector
Administrative Assistant

Extra Help

Other Positions Held County

Treasurer

Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County

Department

Tax Collector
Tax Collector
Tax Collector

Tax Collector

Total Wages

$81,356
$54,326
$27,732
$12,625

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,143
$20,010
$21,614

$0



