Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tax Collector	Treasurer	Modoc County	Tax Collector	\$81,356	\$14,143
Assistant Tax Collector		Modoc County	Tax Collector	\$54,326	\$20,010
Administrative Assistant		Modoc County	Tax Collector	\$27,732	\$21,614
Extra Help		Modoc County	Tax Collector	\$12,625	\$0